
   Just Surveys Limited 
Specialists in Drain Surveys 

      Dexters 1, Linton Farm 
Highnam, Gloucester 

Gloucestershire, GL2 8DF 
Telephone: 01452 730185 

Email: enquiries@just-surveys.co.uk 
Website: www.just-surveys.co.uk 

Company Registered in England No. 5745451 

Domestic & Light Commercial Price List as of March 2023 – Rates are inclusive of VAT 
Discounts offered to the elderly   Discounts offered for local properties 

Free Site Visits & Quotations 

CCTV Drain Surveying Only (Build Overs, Problem Solving, Property Purchase, Drain Tracing) 
Property Survey in Gloucestershire £360.00 (up to 2 hours onsite) 

Additional hours charged at £144.00 per hour 

Pre-Build Over Survey £288.00 

Post-Build Over Survey (Return visit after works) £288.00 

All prices are fully inclusive of reporting, time onsite and travel – For large properties please be in touch. 

High Pressure Water Jetting only (Unblocks, De-Scaling, Root Cutting, De-greasing) 
Domestic Unblocks in Gloucestershire (Van Pack) £144.00 

Unblocks in Gloucestershire (7.5 ton jetter) £360.00 (minimum 7.5 ton jetter & 2 hours on site) 

Jetting - Hourly Rate (minimum 2 hours) £180.00 (minimum £360.00) 

CCTV Drain Surveying & High Pressure Water Jetting (All services) 
Property Survey in Gloucestershire with Jetting £480.00 (up to 2 hours onsite) 

Additional hours charged at £180.00 per hour

 All prices are fully inclusive of reporting, time onsite and travel – For large properties please be in touch. 

Non-Hazardous Waste Disposal 
Disposal of Septic Tank Waste (VAT Exempt) £160.00 per 1000 gallons removed (or part thereof) 

Disposal of Gully Waste £140.00 per tonne removed (or part thereof) 

Extra Hose Free of charge – must state at booking 

Scaled Drawings 
Scaled Drawings Price on Application 

Remedial Works 
Labour & Parts Price on application 
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